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Talc, CRM, set of 3x 509 (1 x50 g each of JCRM-R901, JCRM-R902 and JCRM-R903),

Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails
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JCRM-R901-R903
3 x50 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
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CAS number

[1309-48-4]

[1309-48-4]
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Concentration/Value
6,14
0,924
0,438
1,224
0,004
31,22
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JCRM-R903 P205
JCRM-R903 Si0o2
JCRM-R903 TiO2
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